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WUUT 1. LMS2@PSU (LMS Model)

WU 2. Google Classroom & MS Teams (Company Model)
LUUTl 3. Teach by YourSelf (Self Model)
LUUT 4. Virtual & Mobile (VDO Model)

LUUT 5. NaUNETY (Hybrid Model)



WUl 1. LMS2@PSU (LMS Model)

® https//Ims2.psu.ac.th
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https://lms2.psu.ac.th/
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WUUT 2. Google Classroom&MS Teams (Company Model)

® https://classroom.google.com
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WUUT 2 Google Classroom & MS Teams (Company Model)
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WUt 3. Teach by YourSelf (Self Model)
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LU 3. Teach by YourSelf (Self Model)
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WUl 4. Virtual & Mobile Studio (Techno Model)
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https://www.youtube.com/user/dtechnopattani
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LUUT 5. NAUNEIY (Hybrid Model)
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ARAS SNANT

BUNIN ALl

General Manager

ZOOM, Google Meet

LMS2@PSU, Cisco Webex

Google Classroom, ZOOM, Google Meet

Microsoft TEAMS, OBS

LMS2@PSU, Microsoft TEAMS, OBS

EduTechno@PSU

Line Official

08-6995-0017
08-4198-7970
08-9738-4326
08-7288-6456
08-4997-9826

08-2265-1936

&

pichast.p@sg.psu.ac.th
prom.j@g.psu.ac.th
amnat.s@g.psu.ac.th
wissanu.p@g.psu.ac.th
khanitsorn.r@g.psu.ac.th

anupap.d@g.psu.ac.th
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